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CONTAINER LIST

LEGAL, DOCUMENTS ey
State Cambined Fund Drlve Lawsult
Envirormental Fund of Washington
Friends of the Earth Political Action Coammittee (FOEPAC)

MEMORANDA
Friends of the Earth
Friends of the Earth to the Envirommantal Policy Institute

CLIPPINGS

Elections
Lamson
Evans
Initiative 456
Elections
Iocal Elections
.Initiative 547
" Barnes, Ernesta
Beatty, Andrea
Jones, Dale

SUBJECT SERIES

Nicaragua

U.S. National Park Service - Inholding Hearings

Energy : Pacific Northwestern Utilities Conference
Committee (PNUCC)

Federal Coastal Energy Input Program (CEIP)

U.S. Army. Engineers Corps - Project Reviews

Railroads

Cypress Island

Heritage Conservation and Recreation Service

North Cascades National Park - Mining Around Lake Chelan
and Ross National Recreation Areas

Coalition for Fish and Wildlife Organization File

Water Projects

Correspondence .
Oregon Clean Water Project - lewis and Clark College
Washington - Cougar Lakes
U.S. Land Management Bureau
Timber Management
Wilderness Review

Dates

1988
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1983-4

1985-9
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1984
1984
1984
1988
1989
1990

' 1983-4

1985
1976~

1985
1978-9,87

1976,8-9
1979, 81
1974~
1981
1974
1976-

1981
1980,5

1972~
1977-9
1978~

© 1975~

1978-80



