

Friends of the Earth, Northwest Office records

Inventory

Accession No: 2548-018

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Preliminary Guide to the Friends of the Earth, Northwest Office Records. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/FriendsOfTheEarth2548/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

Friends of the Earth. Northwest Office Accession No. 2548-18

CONTAINER LIST

<u>Box</u>	· · ·	<u>Dates</u>
	LEGAL DOCUMENTS	
1	State Combined Fund Drive Lawsuit	1988
	Environmental Fund of Washington	1987-9
	Friends of the Earth Political Action Committee (FOEPAC)	1983-4
	MEMORANDA	
	Friends of the Earth	1985-9
	Friends of the Earth to the Environmental Policy Institute	1989
2	CLIPPINGS	
	Elections	
	Lamson	1984
	Evans	1984
	Initiative 456	1984
	Elections	1988
	Local Elections	1989
	Initiative 547	1990
	Barnes, Ernesta	1983-4
	Beatty, Andrea	1985
	Jones, Dale	1976 -
	SUBJECT SERIES	
	Nicaragua	1985
	U.S. National Park Service - Inholding Hearings	1978-9,87
	Energy: Pacific Northwestern Utilities Conference	
	Committee (PNUCC)	1976 , 8 - 9
	Federal Coastal Energy Input Program (CEIP)	1979,81
	U.S. Army. Engineers Corps - Project Reviews	1974-
	Railroads	1981
	Cypress Island	1974
	Heritage Conservation and Recreation Service	1976 -
	North Cascades National Park - Mining Around Lake Chelan	
	and Ross National Recreation Areas	1981
	Coalition for Fish and Wildlife Organization File	1980,5
	Water Projects	
	Correspondence	1972-
	Oregon Clean Water Project - Lewis and Clark College	1977-9
	Washington - Cougar Lakes	1978-
	U.S. Land Management Bureau	1055
	Timber Management	1975-
	Wilderness Review	1978-80